
Akzo Nobol India Limltod 

14111 December 2023 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

Scrip Code: 50071 O 

Dear Sir/Ma'm, 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Sandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: AKZOINDIA 

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 

against the certificate reported to be losUmisplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. NO/S DISTINCTIVE NO. 

FROM 

SURENDRA NATH VASUDEV SNV007 21523 4796314 

425214 3308126 

161384 22255083 

425213 3308076 

186825 28719059 

JAIWANTIBAI RAMCHANO JR009 286284 40299356 

RAMCHAND MADHAWOAS 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Rajiv L Jha 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Membership No. F5948 

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor T +91 124 485 2400 
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.in 
Gurugram -122 011 www.dulux.in 
Haryana, India 

REGISTERED IN 

THE NAME OF 

4796337 

3308135 

22255110 

330812S 

28719061 

40299372 

Reg stem Ofl1ce Geetanjafo ""-'rtmcnl. 1st Floor, 88 Moddleton Street. Kolkela 700 071 CIN L2◄292W8195'4PLC021516 

NO. OF 

SHARES 

24 

10 

28 

50 

3 

17 
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