

14th December 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sir/Ma'm.

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	CERT. NO/S	DISTINCTIVE NO. FROM	REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	NO. OF SHARES
SURENDRA NATH VASUDEV	SNV007	21523	4796314	4796337	24
		425214	3308126	3308135	10
		161384	22255083	22255110	28
		425213	3308076	3308125	50
		186825	28719059	28719061	3
JAIWANTIBAI RAMCHAND RAMCHAND MADHAWDAS	JR 009	286284	40299356	40299372	17

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Rajiv L Jha Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No. F5948

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.in Gurugram - 122 011 Haryana, India

T +91 124 485 2400 www.dulux.in

